PF SERIES PUMPS
PFS
OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL
For Serial Number 162859 & above
P/N 108098 Rev 9
2
EU Declaration of Conformity
Finish Thompson Inc. hereby declares that the following machine(s) fully comply with the applicable health

5.     Avant utilisation, assurez-vous que les matériaux de la pompe et des accessoires (tuyau, ajutage, débitmètre, etc.) sont
        compatibles avec le fluide et que la température maximale n’est pas dépassée.
8
PUMP SPECIFICATIONS
 MODEL PFS
Outer Tube Diameter 2” (51 mm)
Discharge Type 1” hose barb (or optional 1” MNPT, 1’ FNPT, or 1” tri-clamp)
Max. Specific Gravity 1.83
Max. Viscosity 2000 cP
Min./ Max. Fluid
Temperature
-20°F with FKM or buna o-rings (5° F with Perlast o-rings) Min. / 220° F Max.
-4° C with FKM or buna o-rings (21° C) Min. / 105° C Max.
Wetted Materials 316 Stainless Steel, FKM (optional FFKM or buna-FDA), PTFE, ETFE
MODEL DIM ‘A’ (IN.) DIM ‘A’ (MM) DIM ‘B’ (IN.) DIM ‘B’ (MM) DIM ‘C’ (IN.) DIM ‘C’ (MM)
PFS-27 27 686 29 737 38-29/32 988
PFS-40 40 1016 42 1067 51-29/32 1318
PFS-48 48 1219 50 1270 59-29/32 1522
PFS-54 54 1372 56 1422 65-29/32 1674
PFS-60 60 1524 62 1575 71-29/32 1826
PFS-72 72 1829 74 1880 83-29/32 2131
163mm
6 7
16 "
160mm

     1/4” PTFE - OPTIONAL 107622
5 1
LOCK WASHER
     #8 BRASS J100823
6 1
SCREW
     #8-32 X 1/4 BRASS PAN HEAD J100822
7 1
INTAKE TUBE ASSEMBLY w/ 1” BARBED DISCHARGE (CONTACT FACTORY FOR ALL OTHER TYPES)
     27” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-27 107619-1
     40” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-40 107619-2
     48” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-48 107619-3
     54” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-54 107619-7
     60” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-60 107619-4
     72” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-72 107619-5
     27” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-27-BTC 108204-1
     40” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-40-BTC 108204-2
     48” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-48-BTC 108204-3
     60” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-60-BTC 108204-4
     72” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-72-BTC 108204-5
     27” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-27-P & PFS-27-B 108206-1
     40” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-40-P & PFS-27-B 108206-2
     48” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-48-P & PFS-27-B 108206-3
     60” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-60-P & PFS-27-B 108206-4
     72” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-72-P & PFS-27-B 108206-5
     27” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-27-FT 108112-1
     40” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-40-FT 108112-2
     48” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-48-FT 108112-3
     60” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-60-FT 108112-4
     72” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-72-FT 108112-5
     27” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-27-MT 108114-1
     40” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-40-MT 108114-2
     48” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-48-MT 108114-3
     60” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-60-MT 108114-4
     72” INTAKE TUBE - PFS-72-MT 108114-5
8* 2
INNER TUBE O-RING
     FKM (STANDARD) J100018
     EPDM 106798